SB-558

SB-649

SB-674

SB-700

SB-755

SB-929

SB-934

SB-964

SB-987

SB-1014

SB-1019

SB-1029

SB-1033

SB-1089

SB-1138

SB-1142

SB-1143

SB-1154

SB-1180

SB-1191

SB-1234

SB-1238

SB-1245

SB-1293

ASSEMBLY APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE
SUSPENSE CALENDAR

08/10/2022

Caballero
Cortese
Durazo
Durazo
Roth
Eggman
Rubio
Wiener
Portantino
Hertzberg
Gonzalez
Hurtado
Pan

Wilk
Allen
Caballero
Roth
Eggman
Pan

Bates

Pan
Eggman
Kamlager

Bradford



SB-1349

SB-1351

SB-1374

SB-1393

SB-1436

SB-1438

SB-1473

SB-1496

ASSEMBLY APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE
SUSPENSE CALENDAR

08/10/2022

Caballero
Durazo
Borgeas
Archuleta
Roth
Roth

Pan
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